CYPRUS Il 5
,e Z MIDE\IFE EAST
FIA EUROPEAN RALLY
crampionsnie  CHIAMPIONSHIP
272553pnamrﬂ-2ms
Overall Classification after SS9 CABLENET Asinou 1
Group
Class Grp Cls Penalty
Pos # Driver Team / Car Priority Pos Pos Stage Time Time Tot. time Diff prev Diff 1st
1 Nasser Al-Attiyah Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 RC2 1 1 2:09:294 2:09:29.4
AL-ATTIYAH N. (QAT) ERC1
BAUMEL M. (FRA)
2 2 Sainteloc Junior Team Citroén C3 R5 RC2 2 2 2:10:20.3 2:10:20.3 +50.9 +50.9
LUKYANUK A. (RUS) ERC1
ARNAUTOV A. (RUS)
3 8 Petrolina Racing Team Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 3 3 2:12:17.7 2:12:17.7 +1:57.4 +2:48.3
GALATARIOTIS S. (CYP) ERC1
IOANNOU A. (CYP)
4 1 Toksport WRT Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 4 4 2:13:02.3 2:13:02.3 +44.6 +3:32.9
INGRAM C. (GBR) ERC1
WHITTOCK R. (GBR)
5 3 Sports Racing Technologies Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 5 5 2:13:38.4 2:13:38.4 +36.1 +4:09.0
HABA) L. (POL) ERC1
DYMURSKI D. (POL)
6 6 MM-Motorsport Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 6 6 2:14:17.1 2:14:17.1 +38.7 +4:47.7
HIRVONEN M. (FIN) ERC1
OTTMAN J. (FIN)
7 7 Nikolaus Mayr-Melnhof Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 7 7 2:15:24.4 2:15:24.4 +1:07.3 +5:55.0
MAYR-MELNHOF N. (AUT) ERC1
WELSERSHEIMB P. (AUT)
8 9 BRR-Baumschlager Rallye & Racing Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 8 8 2:15:34.3 2:15:34.3 +9.9 +6:04.9
Team ERC1
VON THURN UND TAXIS A. (DEU)
ETTEL B. (AUT)
9 18 Toksport WRT Skoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 9 9 2:16:37.2 2:16:37.2 +1:02.9 +7:07.8
FERNANDEZ E. (CHL) ERC1
CORONADO A. (ESP)
10 12 Abdulaziz Al-Kuwari Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 10 10 2:17:01.9 2:17:01.9 +24.7 +7:32.5
AL-KUWARI A. (QAT) ERC1
CLARKE M. (GBR)
11 5 MOL Racing Team Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 RC2 11 11 2:16:32.5 02:00 2:18:32.5 +1:30.6 +9:03.1
HERCZIG N. (HUN) ERC1
FERENCZR. (HUN)
12 14 Palmeirinha Rally Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 12 12 2:19:02.8 2:19:02.8 +30.3 +9:33.4
NOBRE P. (BRA) ERC1
MORALES G. (BRA)
13 20 Q8 Oils Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 13 13 2:19:49.8 2:19:49.8 +47.0 +10:20.4
PANTELI P. (CYP) ERC2
CHRISTODOULOU K. (CYP)
14 10 Erdi Team Kft. Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 14 14 2:20:43.4 2:20:43.4 +53.6 +11:14.0
ERDI JUNIOR T. (HUN) ERC1
KOVACS S. (HUN)
15 16 ACCR Czech Rally Team | Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 15 15 2:21:13.3 2:21:13.3 +29.9 +11:43.9
KURKA T. (CZE) ERC1
JANOVSKA K. (CZE)
16 36 Psaltis Auto Parts Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 16 16 2:21:49.1 2:21:49.1 +35.8 +12:19.7
ZENONOS C. (CYP)
CHRISTOPHI P. (CYP)
17 25 Peugeot Rally Academy Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 17 1 2:22:06.1 2:22:06.1 +17.0 +12:36.7
LLARENA E. (ESP) ERC3
FERNANDEZS. (ESP)
18 35 Autotelio Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 18 17 2:22:56.4 2:22:56.4 +50.3 +13:27.0
ENGLEZOU G. (CYP)
ENGLEZOU P. (CYP)
19 32 Psaltis Eneos Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 19 18 2:23:07.3 2:23:07.3 +10.9 +13:37.9
ANTONIOU S. (CYP)
PIERI D. (CYP)
20 26 ACCR Czech Rally Team | Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 20 2 2:23:20.4 2:23:20.4 +13.1 +13:51.0
CAIS E. (CZE) ERC3

ZAKOVA |. (CZE)
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21 42 APK Kourtelas Motorsport Subaru Impreza Sti RC2 21 19 2:26:16.0 2:26:16.0 +2:55.6 +16:46.6
PHILIPPOU A. (CYP)
DIMITRIOU D. (CYP)
22 29 Toksport WRT Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 22 3 2:25:41.0 01:00 2:26:41.0 +25.0 +17:11.6
AVCIOGLU O. (TUR) ERC3
KORKMAZ B. (TUR)
23 28 Bernardi Florian Renault Clio R3T RC3 23 1 2:28:03.8 2:28:03.8 +1:22.8 +18:34.4
BERNARDI F. (FRA) ERC3
BELLOTTO V. (FRA)
24 23 Antonis Chilimintris Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 24 20 2:28:07.8 2:28:07.8 +4.0 +18:384
CHILIMINTRIS A. (CYP) ERC2
ELIAS. (CYP)
25 37 George Agathocleous Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 25 21 2:31:01.5 2:31:01.5 +2:53.7 +21:32.1
AGATHOCLEOUS G. (CYP)
AVGOUSTI A. (CYP)
26 15 Yiangou Motorsport Ltd Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 26 22 2:31:32.9 2:31:32.9 +31.4 +22:03.5
YIANGOU P. (CYP) ERC1
KYRIACOU P. (CYP)
27 27 Q8 Oils Rally Team Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 27 4 2:34:15.1 2:34:15.1 +2:42.2 +24:45.7
TELEVANTOS C. (CYP) ERC3
STAVROU T. (CYP)
28 38 Q8 Oils Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 28 23 2:34:45.8 2:34:45.8 +30.7 +25:16.4
SAVVA S. (CYP)
PAPANDREOU A. (CYP)
29 31 Sainteloc Junior Team Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 29 5 2:37:54.5 2:37:54.5 +3:08.7 +28:25.1
STRATIEVA E. (BGR) ERC3
AVRAMOV G. (BGR)
30 22 Sporta Klubs Autostils Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 30 24  2:40:01.6 2:40:01.6 +2:07.1 +30:32.2
FEOFANOV D. (LVA) ERC2
KOKINS N. (LVA)
31 33 Petrolina Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 31 25 2:43:00.7 2:43:00.7 +2:59.1 +33:31.3
DEMOSTHENOUS C. (CYP) R4
PAVLOU C. (CYP)
32 19 Alonso Juan Carlos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 32 26 2:50:32.9 00:30 2:51:02.9 +8:02.2 +41:33.5
ALONSO J. (ARG) ERC2
MONASTEROLO J. (ARG)
33 45 Yiangou Motorsport Ltd Subaru Impreza Sti RC2 33 27 2:52:26.6 01:10 2:53:36.6 +2:33.7 +44:07.2
YIANGOU L. (CYP)
DEMOU K. (CYP)
34 40 Abdullah Al Rawahi Subaru Impreza Sti RC2 34 28 2:59:53.3 2:59:53.3 +6:16.7 +50:23.9
AL RAWAHI A. (OMN)
HMOUD A. (JOR)
35 41 Yiangou Motorsport Ltd Subaru Impreza Sti RC2 35 29 3:00:09.7 3:00:09.7 +16.4 +50:40.3
YIANGOU Y. (CYP)
EVANGELOU T. (CYP)
36 44 HM Installations Limited Honda Civic Type R RC3 36 2 3:12:52.3 3:12:52.3 +12:42.6 +1:03:22.9
HADJIMATHEOU N. (CYP)
HADJIMATHEOU M. (CYP)
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